EA MODULATOR INTEGRATED
1550 nm MQW-DFB LASER DIODE MODULE
FOR  2.5 Gb/s DWDM ULTRALONG-REACH
360 km APPLICATIONS
NX8564LE-CC
The NX8564LE-CC is an Electro-Absorption (EA) modulator
integrated, 1550 nm Multiple Quantum Well (MQW) structured
Distributed Feed-Back (DFB) laser diode. The module is

NX8564LE622-CC 1562.23 191.90
NX8564LE704-CC 1570.41 190.90
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER ITU-T Wavelength Frequency
With SC-PC Connector (nm) (THz)
NX8564LE712-CC 1571.23 190.80
NX8564LE720-CC 1572.06 190.70
NX8564LE728-CC 1572.88 190.60
NX8564LE737-CC 1573.71 190.50
NX8564LE745-CC 1574.54 190.40
NX8564LE753-CC 1575.36 190.30
NX8564LE761-CC 1576.19 190.20
NX8564LE770-CC 1577.02 190.10
NX8564LE778-CC 1577.85 190.00
NX8564LE786-CC 1578.68 189.90
NX8564LE795-CC 1579.51 189.80
NX8564LE803-CC 1580.35 189.70
NX8564LE811-CC 1581.18 189.60
NX8564LE820-CC 1582.01 189.50
NX8564LE828-CC 1582.85 189.40
NX8564LE836-CC 1583.69 189.30
NX8564LE845-CC 1584.52 189.20
NX8564LE853-CC 1585.36 189.10
NX8564LE862-CC 1586.20 189.00
NX8564LE870-CC 1587.04 188.90
NX8564LE878-CC 1587.88 188.80
NX8564LE887-CC 1588.72 188.70
NX8564LE895-CC 1589.56 188.60
NX8564LE904-CC 1590.41 188.50
NX8564LE912-CC 1591.25 188.40
NX8564LE921-CC 1592.10 188.30
NX8564LE929-CC 1592.94 188.20
NX8564LE937-CC 1593.79 188.10
NX8564LE946-CC 1594.64 188.00
NX8564LE954-CC 1595.48 187.90
NX8564LE963-CC 1596.33 187.80
NX8564LE971-CC 1597.18 187.70
NX8564LE980-CC 1598.04 187.60
NX8564LE988-CC 1598.89 187.50
NX8564LE997-CC 1599.74 187.40
NX8564LE6006-CC 1600.60 187.30
NX8564LE6014-CC 1601.46 187.20
NX8564LE6023-CC 1602.31 187.10
NX8564LE6031-CC 1603.16 187.00
NX8564LE6040-CC 1604.88 186.90
NX8564LE6048-CC 1604.88 186.80
ORDERING INFORMATION
NX8564LE-CC
PART NUMBER ITU-T Wavelength Frequency
With SC-PC Connector (nm) (THz)
NX8564LE6057-CC 1605.74 186.70
NX8564LE6066-CC 1606.60 186.60
NX8564LE6074-CC 1607.46 186.50
NX8564LE6083-CC 1608.32 186.40
ORDERING INFORMATION
NX8564LE-CC
E
xt